347www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
V-Belt Sheaves
Poly V
AKH
V-BELT SHEAVES
For 4L, 3L, or A Belts
Single Groove
0.750” Face Width
Cast Iron
Split Taper Style
H Bushing
Part
Number
Diameters
Type
Dimensions Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Pitch
Dia.
“A”
Pitch
Dia.
“3L”
OAL L P C X G E
AK30H 3.050 2.800 2.46 1 1.813 1.250 0.875 - 1.188 0.438 0.188 1.1
AK32H 3.250 3.000 2.66 1 1.813 1.250 0.875 - 1.188 0.438 0.188 1.2
AK34H 3.450 3.200 2.86 2 1.500 1.250 0.563 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 1.0
AK39H 3.750 3.500 3.16 2 1.500 1.250 0.563 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 1.4
AK41H 3.950 3.700 3.36 2 1.500 1.250 0.563 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 1.6
AK44H 4.250 4.000 3.66 2 1.500 1.250 0.563 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 1.9
AK46H 4.450 4.200 3.86 2 1.500 1.250 0.563 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 1.9
AK49H 4.750 4.500 4.16 2 1.500 1.250 0.563 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.1
AK51H 4.950 4.700 4.36 2 1.500 1.250 0.563 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.3
AK54H 5.250 5.000 4.66 2 1.500 1.250 0.563 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.0
AK56H 5.450 5.200 4.86 2 1.500 1.250 0.563 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.3
AK59H 5.750 5.500 5.16 2 1.500 1.250 0.563 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.4
AK61H 5.950 5.700 5.36 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.5
AK64H 6.250 6.000 5.66 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.7
AK66H 6.450 6.200 5.86 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.8
AK69H 6.750 6.500 6.16 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.2
AK71H 6.950 6.700 6.36 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.1
AK74H 7.250 7.000 6.66 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.3
AK79H 7.750 7.500 7.16 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.5
AK84H 8.250 8.000 7.66 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.6
AK89H 8.750 8.500 8.16 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 4.0
AK94H 9.250 9.000 8.66 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 4.4
AK99H 9.750 9.500 9.16 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 4.7
AK104H 10.250 10.000 9.66 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 4.5
AK109H 10.750 10.500 10.16 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 5.1
AK114H 11.250 11.000 10.66 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 5.5
AK124H 12.250 12.000 11.66 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 6.1
AK134H 13.250 13.000 12.66 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 7.4
AK144H 14.250 14.000 13.66 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 7.8
AK154H 15.250 15.000 14.66 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 8.8
AK184H 18.250 18.000 17.66 3 1.500 1.250 0.563 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 11.3
TYPE 2
TYPE 3
TYPE 1
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
F P
GX
L
O.L.
E
Out.
Dia. Pitch
Dia.
F P
GX
L
O.L.
C
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
F P
GX
L
O.L.
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   347 10/2/2015   5:05:00 PM
www.bbman.com 348 1-888-889-1896
V-
 Be
lt
Sh
ea
ve
s
2AKH
V-BELT SHEAVES
For 4L, 3L, or A Belts
2 Grooves
1.375” Face Width
Cast Iron
Split Taper Style
H Bushing
Part
Number
Diameters
Type
Dimensions Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Pitch
Dia.
“A”
Pitch
Dia.
“3L”
OAL L P C X G E
2AK30H 3.050 2.800 2.460 1 2.438 1.250 0.875 0.938 0.875 0.438 0.188 1.4
2AK32H 3.250 3.000 2.660 1 2.438 1.250 0.875 0.938 0.875 0.438 0.188 1.7
2AK34H 3.450 3.200 2.860 1 2.000 1.250 0.438 0.500 0.875 0.438 0.188 1.8
2AK39H 3.750 3.500 3.160 1 2.000 1.250 0.438 0.500 0.875 0.438 0.188 1.8
2AK41H 3.950 3.700 3.360 2 1.500 1.250 0.063 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 1.9
2AK44H 4.250 4.000 3.660 2 1.500 1.250 0.063 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.4
2AK46H 4.450 4.200 3.860 2 1.500 1.250 0.063 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.5
2AK49H 4.750 4.500 4.160 2 1.500 1.250 0.063 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.1
2AK51H 4.950 4.700 4.360 2 1.500 1.250 0.063 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.2
2AK54H 5.250 5.000 4.660 2 1.500 1.250 0.063 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.4
2AK56H 5.450 5.200 4.860 2 1.500 1.250 0.063 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.6
2AK59H 5.750 5.500 5.160 3 1.500 1.250 0.063 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.4
2AK61H 5.950 5.700 5.360 3 1.500 1.250 0.063 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.3
2AK64H 6.250 6.000 5.660 3 1.500 1.250 0.063 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.9
2AK74H 7.250 7.000 6.660 3 1.500 1.250 0.063 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 4.9
2AK84H 8.250 8.000 7.660 3 1.500 1.250 0.063 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 5.8
2AK94H 9.250 9.000 8.660 3 1.500 1.250 0.063 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 6.1
2AK104H 10.250 10.000 9.660 3 1.500 1.250 0.063 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 7.7
2AK114H 11.250 11.000 10.660 3 1.500 1.250 0.063 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 8.5
2AK124H 12.250 12.000 11.660 3 1.500 1.250 0.063 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 9.5
2AK134H 13.250 13.000 12.660 3 1.500 1.250 0.063 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 11.4
2AK144H 14.250 14.000 13.660 3 1.500 1.250 0.063 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 11.9
2AK154H 15.250 15.000 14.660 3 1.500 1.250 0.063 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 13.3
2AK184H 18.250 18.000 17.660 3 1.500 1.250 0.063 0 0.875 0.438 0.188 16.8
TYPE 2
TYPE 3
TYPE 1
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
F P
GX
L
O.L.
E
Out.
Dia. Pitch
Dia.
F P
GX
L
O.L.
C
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
F P
GX
L
O.L.
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   348 10/2/2015   5:05:02 PM
349www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
V-Belt Sheaves
BKH
V-BELT SHEAVES
For 4L, 5L, A or B Belts
Single Groove
0.875” Face Width
Cast Iron
Split Taper Style
H Bushing
Part
Number
Diameters
Type
Dimensions Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Pitch
Dia.
“A”
Pitch
Dia.
“3L”
OAL L P C X G E
BK30H 3.150 2.400 2.800 1 1.938 1.250 0.875 - 1.313 0.438 0.188 1.2
BK32H 3.350 2.600 3.000 1 1.938 1.250 0.875 - 1.313 0.438 0.188 1.4
BK34H 3.550 2.800 3.200 1 1.938 1.250 0.875 - 1.313 0.438 0.188 1.6
BK36H 3.750 3.000 3.400 2 1.500 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 1.2
BK40H 3.950 3.200 3.600 2 1.500 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 1.4
BK45H 4.250 3.500 3.900 2 1.500 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 1.8
BK47H 4.450 3.700 4.100 2 1.500 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.2
BK50H 4.750 4.000 4.400 2 1.500 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.0
BK52H 4.950 4.200 4.600 2 1.500 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.1
BK55H 5.250 4.500 4.900 2 1.500 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.7
BK57H 5.450 4.700 5.100 2 1.500 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.7
BK60H 5.750 5.000 5.400 2 1.500 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.5
BK62H 5.950 5.200 5.600 2 1.500 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.6
BK65H 6.250 5.500 5.900 2 1.500 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.8
BK67H 6.450 5.700 6.100 2 1.500 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.9
BK70H 6.750 6.000 6.400 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.8
BK72H 6.950 6.200 6.600 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.1
BK75H 7.250 6.500 6.900 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.3
BK77H 7.450 6.700 7.100 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.8
BK80H 7.750 7.000 7.400 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.4
BK85H 8.250 7.500 7.900 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.8
BK90H 8.750 8.000 8.400 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 4.3
BK95H 9.250 8.500 8.900 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 5.0
BK100H 9.750 9.000 9.400 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 5.2
BK105H 10.250 9.500 9.900 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 5.5
BK110H 10.750 10.000 10.400 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 6.0
BK115H 11.250 10.500 10.900 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 6.4
BK120H 11.750 11.000 11.400 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 6.9
BK130H 12.570 12.000 12.400 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 6.9
BK140H 13.750 13.000 13.400 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 8.5
BK150H 14.750 14.000 14.400 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 9.5
BK160H 15.750 15.000 15.400 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 9.8
BK190H 18.750 18.000 18.400 3 1.563 1.250 0.500 0.063 0.875 0.438 0.188 12.8
TYPE 2
TYPE 3
TYPE 1
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
F P
GX
L
O.L.
E
Out.
Dia. Pitch
Dia.
F P
GX
L
O.L.
C
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
F P
GX
L
O.L.
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   349 10/2/2015   5:05:03 PM
www.bbman.com 350 1-888-889-1896
V-
 Be
lt
Sh
ea
ve
s
2BKH
V-BELT SHEAVES
For 4L, 5L, A or B Belts
2 Grooves
1.750” Face Width
Cast Iron
Split Taper Style
H Bushing
Part
Number
Diameters
Type
Dimensions Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Pitch
Dia.
“A”
Pitch
Dia.
“3L”
OAL L P C X G E
2BK32H 3.350 2.600 3.000 1 2.813 1.250 0.875 1.313 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.1
2BK34H 3.550 2.800 3.200 1 2.813 1.250 0.875 1.313 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.4
2BK36H 3.750 3.000 3.400 1 2.375 1.250 0.438 0.875 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.0
2BK40H 3.950 3.200 3.600 1 2.375 1.250 0.438 0.875 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.4
2BK45H 4.250 3.500 3.900 1 2.375 1.250 0.438 0.875 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.0
2BK47H 4.450 3.700 4.100 2 1.750 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 2.8
2BK50H 4.750 4.000 4.400 2 1.750 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.3
2BK52H 4.950 4.200 4.600 2 1.750 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.6
2BK55H 5.250 4.500 4.900 2 1.750 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 3.9
2BK57H 5.450 4.700 5.100 2 1.750 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 4.3
2BK60H 5.750 5.000 5.400 2 1.750 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 4.4
2BK62H 5.950 5.200 5.600 2 1.750 1.250 0.438 - 0.875 0.438 0.188 4.5
2BK65H 6.250 5.500 5.900 3 1.750 1.250 0.438 0.250 0.875 0.438 0.188 4.5
2BK67H 6.450 5.700 6.100 3 1.750 1.250 0.438 0.250 0.875 0.438 0.188 5.0
2BK70H 6.750 6.000 6.400 3 1.750 1.250 0.438 0.250 0.875 0.438 0.188 5.1
2BK80H 7.750 7.000 7.400 3 1.750 1.250 0.438 0.250 0.875 0.438 0.188 6.4
2BK90H 8.750 8.000 8.400 3 1.750 1.250 0.438 0.250 0.875 0.438 0.188 7.6
2BK100H 9.750 9.000 9.400 3 1.750 1.250 0.438 0.250 0.875 0.438 0.188 8.4
2BK110H 10.750 10.000 10.400 3 1.750 1.250 0.438 0.250 0.875 0.438 0.188 9.3
2BK120H 11.750 11.000 11.400 3 1.750 1.250 0.438 0.250 0.875 0.438 0.188 11.0
2BK130H 12.750 12.000 12.400 3 1.750 1.250 0.438 0.250 0.875 0.438 0.188 13.1
2BK140H 13.750 13.000 13.400 3 1.750 1.250 0.438 0.250 0.875 0.438 0.188 14.8
2BK160H 15.750 15.000 15.400 3 1.750 1.250 0.438 0.250 0.875 0.438 0.188 17.5
2BK190H 18.750 18.000 18.400 3 1.750 1.250 0.438 0.250 0.875 0.438 0.188 21.5
TYPE 2
TYPE 3
TYPE 1
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
F P
GX
L
O.L.
E
Out.
Dia. Pitch
Dia.
F P
GX
L
O.L.
C
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
F P
GX
L
O.L.
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   350 10/2/2015   5:05:06 PM
351www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
V-Belt Sheaves
A-B COMBINATION
V-BELT SHEAVES
For use with “A” or “B”  Section Belts
1 Groove
 0.875” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Type
Pitch
Dia.
“A”
belts
(in)
Pitch
Dia.
“B”
belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Bushing Bore Range E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
1B34SH E1 3.0 3.4 3.00 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.219 1.313 0.656 2.0
1B36SH D1 3.2 3.6 3.95 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.594 1.313 0.156 2.2
1B38SH D1 3.4 3.8 4.15 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.594 1.313 0.156 2.4
1B40SH C1 3.6 4.0 4.35 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.344 1.313 0.094 2.7
1B42SH C1 3.8 4.2 4.55 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.344 1.313 0.094 2.9
1B44SH C1 4.0 4.4 4.75 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.344 1.313 0.094 3.4
1B46SDS C1 4.2 4.6 4.95 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.094 4.0
1B48SDS C1 4.4 4.8 5.15 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.094 4.3
1B50SDS C1 4.6 5.0 5.35 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.094 4.7
1B52SDS C1 4.8 5.2 5.55 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.094 5.0
1B54SDS C1 5.0 5.4 5.75 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.094 5.3
1B56SDS C1 5.2 5.6 5.95 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.094 5.6
1B58SDS C2 5.4 5.8 6.15 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.094 5.9
1B60SDS C2 5.6 6.0 6.35 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.094 6.2
1B62SDS C2 5.8 6.2 6.55 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.094 6.5
1B64SDS C2 6.0 6.4 6.75 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.094 6.8
1B66SDS C2 6.2 6.6 6.95 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.094 7.2
1B68SDS C3 6.4 6.8 7.15 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.094 7.5
1B70SDS C3 6.6 7.0 7.35 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.094 7.8
1B74SDS D3 7.0 7.4 7.75 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.531 1.313 0.219 8.8
1B80SDS D3 7.6 8.0 8.35 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.531 1.313 0.219 9.6
1B86SDS D3 8.2 8.6 8.95 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.531 1.313 0.219 10.0
1B94SDS D3 9.0 9.4 9.75 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.531 1.313 0.219 10.5
1B110SDS D3 10.6 11.0 11.35 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.531 1.313 0.219 11.0
1B124SDS D3 12.0 12.4 12.75 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.531 1.313 0.219 12.0
1B136SDS D3 13.2 13.6 13.95 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.531 1.313 0.219 14.0
1B154SK C3 15.0 15.4 15.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.656 1.938 0.281 16.0
1B160SK C3 15.6 16.0 16.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.656 1.938 0.281 16.6
1B184SK C3 18.0 18.4 18.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.656 1.938 0.281 18.0
1B200SK C3 19.6 20.0 20.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.656 1.938 0.281 20.0
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face	Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE A
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   351 10/2/2015   5:05:07 PM
www.bbman.com 352 1-888-889-1896
V-
 Be
lt
Sh
ea
ve
s
A-B COMBINATION
V-BELT SHEAVES
For use with “A” or “B”  Section Belts
2 Grooves
1.750” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Type
Pitch
Dia.
“A”
belts
(in)
Pitch
Dia.
“B”
belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Bushing Bore Range E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
2B34SH E1 3.0 3.4 3.0 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 1.094 1.313 0.656 3.2
2B36SH D1 3.2 3.6 3.95 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.469 1.313 0.906 3.4
2B38SH D1 3.4 3.8 4.15 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 1.094 1.313 0.656 3.9
2B40SH A1 3.6 4.0 4.35 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.469 1.313 0.906 4.1
2B42SH A1 3.8 4.2 4.55 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.469 1.313 0.906 4.4
2B44SH A1 4.0 4.4 4.75 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.031 1.313 0.406 4.6
2B46SDS A1 4.2 4.6 4.95 SDS 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 5.0
2B48SDS A1 4.4 4.8 5.15 SDS 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 5.4
2B50SDS A1 4.6 5.0 5.35 SDS 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 6.0
2B52SDS A1 4.8 5.2 5.55 SDS 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 6.3
2B54SDS A1 5.0 5.4 5.75 SDS 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 6.6
2B56SDS A2 5.2 5.6 5.95 SDS 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 6.9
2B58SDS A2 5.4 5.8 6.15 SDS 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 7.2
2B60SDS A2 5.6 6.0 6.35 SDS 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 7.5
2B62SDS A2 5.8 6.2 6.55 SDS 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 7.8
2B64SDS A2 6.0 6.4 6.75 SDS 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 8.2
2B66SDS A2 6.2 6.6 6.95 SDS 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 8.6
2B68SDS A3 6.4 6.8 7.15 SDS 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 9.0
2B70SK D1 6.6 7.0 7.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.500” 0.344 1.938 0.156 9.3
2B74SK D3 7.0 7.4 7.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.500” 0.344 1.938 0.156 10.6
2B80SK D3 7.6 8.0 8.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.500” 0.344 1.938 0.156 11.0
2B86SK D3 8.2 8.6 8.95 SK 0.500”	-	2.500” 0.344 1.938 0.156 11.6
2B94SK D3 9.0 9.4 9.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 13.0
2B110SK D3 10.6 11.0 11.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 14.0
2B124SK D3 12.0 12.4 12.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 18.0
2B136SK D3 13.2 13.6 13.95 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 20.0
2B154SK D3 15.0 15.4 15.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 23.0
2B160SK D3 15.6 16.0 16.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 24.0
2B184SK D3 18.0 18.4 18.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 29.0
2B200SF D3 19.6 20.0 20.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.469 2.063 0.156 33.0
2B250SF D3 24.6 25.0 25.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.469 2.063 0.156 41.0
2B300SF D3 29.6 30.0 30.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.469 2.063 0.156 51.0
2B380SF D3 37.6 38.0 38.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.469 2.063 0.156 64.0
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face	Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE A
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   352 10/2/2015   5:05:09 PM
353www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
V-Belt Sheaves
A-B COMBINATION
V-BELT SHEAVES
For use with “A” or “B”  Section Belts
3 Grooves
2.500” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Type
Pitch
Dia.
“A”
belts
(in)
Pitch
Dia.
“B”
belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Bushing Bore Range E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
3B34SH E1 3.0 3.4 3.75 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 1.844 1.313 0.656 4.4
3B36SH D1 3.2 3.6 3.95 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.469 1.313 1.656 4.7
3B38SH D1 3.4 3.8 4.15 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.469 1.313 1.656 5.3
3B40SH D1 3.6 4.0 4.35 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.469 1.313 1.656 5.6
3B42SH D1 3.8 4.2 4.55 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.469 1.313 1.656 5.9
3B44SH D1 4.0 4.4 4.75 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.469 1.313 1.656 6.3
3B46SD A1 4.2 4.6 4.95 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.406 1.813 0.281 6.7
3B48SD A1 4.4 4.8 5.15 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.406 1.813 0.281 7.1
3B50SD A1 4.6 5.0 5.35 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.406 1.813 0.281 7.4
3B52SD A1 4.8 5.2 5.55 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.406 1.813 0.281 7.8
3B54SD A1 5.0 5.4 5.75 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.406 1.813 0.281 8.2
3B56SD A1 5.2 5.6 5.95 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.406 1.813 0.281 8.5
3B58SD A1 5.4 5.8 6.15 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.406 1.813 0.281 8.8
3B60SD A1 5.6 6.0 6.35 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.406 1.813 0.281 9.1
3B62SD A1 5.8 6.2 6.55 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.406 1.813 0.281 9.4
3B64SD A1 6.0 6.4 6.75 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.406 1.813 0.281 9.7
3B66SD A1 6.2 6.6 6.95 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.406 1.813 0.281 10.0
3B68SD B3 6.4 6.8 7.15 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.406 1.813 0.281 10.5
3B70SK D1 6.6 7.0 7.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.500” 0.094 1.938 0.656 11.0
3B74SK D3 7.0 7.4 7.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.500” 0.094 1.938 0.656 12.0
3B80SK D3 7.6 8.0 8.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.500” 0.094 1.938 0.656 12.5
3B86SK D3 8.2 8.6 8.95 SK 0.500”	-	2.500” 0.094 1.938 0.656 13.0
3B94SK D3 9.0 9.4 9.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.094 1.938 0.656 16.0
3B110SK D3 10.6 11.0 11.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.094 1.938 0.656 19.0
3B124SK D3 12.0 12.4 12.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.094 1.938 0.656 24.0
3B136SK D3 13.2 13.6 13.95 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.094 1.938 0.656 27.0
3B154SK D3 15.0 15.4 15.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.094 1.938 0.656 30.0
3B160SK D3 15.6 16.0 16.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.094 1.938 0.656 33.0
3B184SK D3 18.0 18.4 18.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.094 1.938 0.656 38.0
3B200SF D3 19.6 20.0 20.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.219 2.063 0.656 43.0
3B250SF D3 24.6 25.0 25.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.219 2.063 0.656 54.0
3B300SF D3 29.6 30.0 30.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.219 2.063 0.656 67.0
3B380E D3 37.6 38.0 38.35 E 0.875”	-	3.500” 0.531 2.75 0.281 90.0
TYPE A
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face	Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE B
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   353 10/2/2015   5:05:10 PM
www.bbman.com 354 1-888-889-1896
V-
 Be
lt
Sh
ea
ve
s
A-B COMBINATION
V-BELT SHEAVES
For use with “A” or “B”  Section Belts
4 Grooves
3.250” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Type
Pitch
Dia.
“A”
belts
(in)
Pitch
Dia.
“B”
belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Bushing Bore Range E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
4B34SD E1 3 3.4 3.75 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 2.469 1.813 1.031 5.5
4B36SD E1 3.2 3.6 3.95 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 2.469 1.813 1.031 5.8
4B38SD E1 3.4 3.8 4.15 SD 0.500”	-	1..938” 2.469 1.813 1.031 6.2
4B40SD E1 3.6 4.0 4.35 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 2.094 1.813 0.656 6.6
4B42SD E1 3.8 4.2 4.55 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 2.094 1.813 0.656 6.9
4B44SD E1 4.0 4.4 4.75 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 2.094 1.813 0.656 7.2
4B46SD A1 4.2 4.6 4.95 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.656 1.813 0.781 7.6
4B48SD A1 4.4 4.8 5.15 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.656 1.813 0.781 8.0
4B50SD A1 4.6 5.0 5.35 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.656 1.813 0.781 8.4
4B52SD A1 4.8 5.2 5.55 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.656 1.813 0.781 8.8
4B54SD A1 5.0 5.4 5.75 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.656 1.813 0.781 8.2
4B56SD A1 5.2 5.6 5.95 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.656 1.813 0.781 9.6
4B58SD A1 5.4 5.8 6.15 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.656 1.813 0.781 10.0
4B60SD A1 5.6 6.0 6.35 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.656 1.813 0.781 10.4
4B62SD A1 5.8 6.2 6.55 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.656 1.813 0.781 10.8
4B64SD A1 6.0 6.4 6.75 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.656 1.813 0.781 12.0
4B66SD A1 6.2 6.6 6.95 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.656 1.813 0.781 12.4
4B68SD A3 6.4 6.8 7.15 SD 0.500”	-	1.938” 0.219 1.938 1.094 13.0
4B70SK A1 6.6 7.0 7.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.500” 0.219 1.938 1.094 13.5
4B74SK A3 7.0 7.4 7.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.500” 0.219 1.938 1.094 14.0
4B80SK A3 7.6 8.0 8.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.500” 0.219 1.938 1.094 15.5
4B86SK A2 8.2 8.6 8.95 SK 0.500”	-	2.500” 0.219 1.938 1.094 17.0
4B94SK A3 9.0 9.4 9.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.219 1.938 1.094 19.0
4B110SK A3 10.6 11.0 11.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.219 1.938 1.094 22.0
4B124SK A3 12.0 12.4 12.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.219 1.938 1.094 29.0
4B136SK A3 13.2 13.6 13.95 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.219 1.938 1.094 34.0
4B154SF A3 15.0 15.4 15.75 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.156 2.063 1.031 39.0
4B160SF A3 15.6 16.0 16.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.156 2.063 1.031 42.0
4B184SF A3 18.0 18.4 18.75 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.156 2.063 1.031 47.0
4B200SF A3 19.6 20.0 20.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.156 2.063 1.031 51.0
4B250E D3 24.6 25.0 25.35 E 0.875”	-	3.500” 0.156 2.75 0.656 73.0
4B300E D3 29.6 30.0 30.35 E 0.875”	-	3.500” 0.156 2.75 0.656 86.0
4B380E D3 37.6 38.0 38.35 E 0.875”	-	3.500” 0.156 2.75 0.656 109.0
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face	Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE A
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   354 10/2/2015   5:05:12 PM
355www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
V-Belt Sheaves
A-B COMBINATION
V-BELT SHEAVES
For use with “A” or “B”  Section Belts
5 Grooves
4.000” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Type
Pitch
Dia.
“A”
belts
(in)
Pitch
Dia.
“B”
belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Bushing Bore Range E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
5B34SD E1 3.4 3.0 3.75 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 3.219 1.813 1.031 6.1
5B36SD E1 3.6 3.2 3.95 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 3.219 1.813 1.031 6.6
5B38SD E1 3.8 3.4 4.15 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 3.219 1.813 1.031 7.1
5B40SD E1 4.0 3.6 4.35 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 2.844 1.813 0.656 7.4
5B42SD E1 4.2 3.8 4.55 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 2.844 1.813 0.656 8.0
5B44SD E1 4.4 4.0 4.75 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 2.844 1.813 0.656 8.5
5B46SD A1 4.6 4.2 4.95 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.813 1.513 9.0
5B48SD A1 4.8 4.4 5.15 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.813 1.513 9.4
5B50SD A1 5.0 4.6 5.35 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.813 1.513 10.0
5B52SD A1 5.2 4.8 5.55 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.813 1.513 10.4
5B54SK A1 5.4 5.0 5.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.513 1.813 1.469 10.8
5B56SK A1 5.6 5.2 5.95 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.513 1.813 1.469 11.3
5B58SK A1 5.8 5.4 6.15 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.513 1.813 1.469 12.0
5B60SK A1 6.0 5.6 6.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.513 1.813 1.469 14.0
5B62SK A1 6.2 5.8 6.55 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.513 1.813 1.469 15.0
5B64SK A1 6.4 6.0 6.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.513 1.813 1.469 16.0
5B66SK A1 6.6 6.2 6.95 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.513 1.813 1.469 17.0
5B68SK A1 6.8 6.4 7.15 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.513 1.813 1.469 18.0
5B70SF A1 7.0 6.6 7.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.513 1.813 1.469 19.0
5B74SF A2 7.4 7.0 7.75 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.513 1.813 1.469 20.0
5B80SF A2 7.6 8.0 8.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.469 2.063 1.469 21.0
5B86SF A2 8.2 8.6 8.95 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.469 2.063 1.469 22.0
5B94SF A3 9.0 9.4 9.75 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.469 2.063 1.469 24.0
5B110SF A3 10.6 11.0 11.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.469 2.063 1.469 29.0
5B124SF A3 12.0 12.4 12.75 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.469 2.063 1.469 34.0
5B136SF A3 13.2 13.6 13.95 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.469 2.063 1.469 38.0
5B154SF A3 15.0 15.4 15.75 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.469 2.063 1.469 46.0
5B160SF A3 15.6 16.0 16.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.469 2.063 1.469 49.0
5B184SF A3 18.0 18.4 18.75 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.469 2.063 1.469 55.0
5B200E A3 19.6 20.0 20.35 E 0.875”	-	3.500” 0.094 2.75 1.156 65.0
5B250E A3 24.6 25.0 25.35 E 0.875”	-	3.500” 0.094 2.75 1.156 86.0
5B300E A3 29.6 30.0 30.35 E 0.875”	-	3.500” 0.094 2.75 1.156 102.0
5B380E A3 37.6 38.0 38.35 E 0.875”	-	3.500” 0.094 2.75 1.156 132.0
TYPE A
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   355 10/2/2015   5:05:13 PM
www.bbman.com 356 1-888-889-1896
V-
 Be
lt
Sh
ea
ve
s
A-B COMBINATION
V-BELT SHEAVES
For use with “A” or “B”  Section Belts
6 Grooves
4.750” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Type
Pitch
Dia.
“A”
belts
(in)
Pitch
Dia.
“B”
belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Bushing Bore Range E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
6B34SD E1 3.4 3.0 3.75 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 3.969 1.813 1.031 6.7
6B36SD E1 3.6 3.2 3.95 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 3.969 1.813 1.031 7.4
6B38SD E1 3.8 3.4 4.15 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 3.969 1.813 1.031 8.0
6B40SD E1 4.0 3.6 4.35 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 3.594 1.813 2.031 8.4
6B42SD E1 4.2 3.8 4.55 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 3.594 1.813 2.031 9.0
6B44SD E1 4.4 4.0 4.75 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 3.594 1.813 2.031 9.7
6B46SD A1 4.6 4.2 4.95 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.813 2.281 10.1
6B48SD A1 4.8 4.4 5.15 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.813 2.281 10.6
6B50SD A1 5.0 4.6 5.35 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.813 2.281 11.0
6B52SD A1 5.2 4.8 5.55 SD 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.813 2.281 12.0
6B54SK A1 5.4 5.0 5.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.844 2.063 1.844 13.0
6B56SK A1 5.6 5.2 5.95 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.844 2.063 1.844 14.0
6B58SK A1 5.8 5.4 6.15 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.844 2.063 1.844 14.6
6B60SK A1 6.0 5.6 6.35 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.844 2.063 1.844 15.0
6B62SK A1 6.2 5.8 6.55 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.844 2.063 1.844 16.0
6B64SK A1 6.4 6.0 6.75 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.844 2.063 1.844 17.0
6B66SK A1 6.6 6.2 6.95 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.844 2.063 1.844 18.0
6B68SK A1 6.8 6.4 7.15 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.844 2.063 1.844 19.0
6B70SF A1 7.0 6.6 7.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.844 2.063 1.844 20.0
6B74SF A2 7.4 7.0 7.75 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.844 2.063 1.844 22.0
6B80SF A2 7.6 8.0 8.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.844 2.063 1.844 24.0
6B86SF A2 8.2 8.6 8.95 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.844 2.063 1.844 26.0
6B94SF A3 9.0 9.4 9.75 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.844 2.063 1.844 27.0
6B110SF A3 10.6 11.0 11.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.844 2.063 1.844 32.0
6B124SF A3 12.0 12.4 12.75 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.844 2.063 1.844 39.0
6B136SF A3 13.2 13.6 13.95 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.844 2.063 1.844 44.0
6B154SF A3 15.0 15.4 15.75 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.844 2.063 1.844 50.0
6B160SF A3 15.6 16.0 16.35 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.844 2.063 1.844 54.0
6B184SF A3 18.0 18.4 18.75 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.844 2.063 1.844 62.0
6B200E A3 19.6 20.0 20.35 E 0.875”	-	3.500” 0.219 2.75 1.781 74.0
6B250E A3 24.6 25.0 25.35 E 0.875”	-	3.500” 0.219 2.75 1.781 96.0
6B300E A3 29.6 30.0 30.35 E 0.875”	-	3.500” 0.219 2.75 1.781 119.0
6B380E A3 37.6 38.0 38.35 E 0.875”	-	3.500” 0.219 2.75 1.781 134.0
TYPE A
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   356 10/2/2015   5:05:15 PM
357www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
V-Belt Sheaves
3V V-BELT SHEAVES
For 3V V-Belts
1 Groove
0.688” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Type
Pitch
Dia.
“3V”
Belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Bushing Bore Range E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
13V220JA E1 2.15 2.20 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.625 1.000 0.938 0.4
13V235JA E1 2.30 2.35 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.594 1.000 0.906 0.4
13V250JA E1 2.45 2.50 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.594 1.000 0.906 0.5
13V265JA D1 2.60 2.65 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.063 0.6
13V280JA D1 2.75 2.80 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.063 0.7
13V300JA D1 2.95 3.00 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.063 0.8
13V315JA D1 3.10 3.15 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.063 0.9
13V335JA D1 3.30 3.35 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.063 1.0
13V365SH D1 3.60 3.65 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 1.3
13V412SH D1 4.07 4.12 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 1.8
13V450SH D1 4.45 4.50 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 2.1
13V475SH D1 4.70 4.75 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 2.4
13V500SH D1 4.95 5.00 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 2.7
13V530SH D1 5.25 5.30 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 2.9
13V560SH D2 5.55 5.60 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 3.0
13V600SH D2 5.95 6.00 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 3.2
13V650SH D2 6.45 6.50 SH 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.313 0.031 4.2
13V690SH D3 6.85 6.90 SH 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.313 0.031 4.4
13V800SDS D3 7.95 8.00 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.313 0.031 5.8
13V1060SDS D3 10.55 10.60 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.313 0.031 7.9
13V1400SK C3 13.95 14.00 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.781 1.938 0.469 14.8
13V1900SK C3 18.95 19.00 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.781 1.938 0.469 24.0
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face	Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE C
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   357 10/2/2015   5:05:16 PM
www.bbman.com 358 1-888-889-1896
V-
 Be
lt
Sh
ea
ve
s
3V V-BELT SHEAVES
For 3V V-Belts
2 Grooves
1.094” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Type
Pitch
Dia.
“3V”
Belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Bushing Bore Range E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
23V220JA E1 2.15 2.20 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 1.031 1.000 0.938 0.6
23V235JA E1 2.30 2.35 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 1.000 1.000 0.906 0.6
23V250JA E1 2.45 2.50 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 1.000 1.000 0.906 0.7
23V265JA D1 2.60 2.65 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.469 0.8
23V280JA D1 2.75 2.80 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.469 0.9
23V300JA D1 2.95 3.00 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.469 1.2
23V315JA D1 3.10 3.15 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.469 1.2
23V335SH D1 3.30 3.35 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.531 1.313 0.313 1.3
23V365SH D1 3.60 3.65 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.531 1.313 0.313 1.5
23V412SH D1 4.07 4.12 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.344 1.313 0.125 2.2
23V450SH D1 4.45 4.50 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.344 1.313 0.125 2.7
23V475SH D1 4.70 4.75 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.344 1.313 0.125 3.1
23V500SH D1 4.95 5.00 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.344 1.313 0.125 3.4
23V530SH D1 5.25 5.30 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.344 1.313 0.125 3.9
23V560SH D2 5.55 5.60 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.344 1.313 0.125 4.0
23V600SH D2 5.95 6.00 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.344 1.313 0.125 4.4
23V650SDS D2 6.45 6.50 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.125 6.0
23V690SDS D2 6.85 6.90 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.125 7.5
23V800SDS D3 7.95 8.00 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.344 1.313 0.125 8.5
23V1060SK C3 10.55 10.60 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.531 1.938 0.313 12.5
23V1400SK C3 13.95 14.00 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.531 1.938 0.313 19.5
23V1900SK C3 18.95 19.00 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.531 1.938 0.313 27.0
23V2500SF C3 24.95 25.00 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.594 2.063 0.375 38.0
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face	Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE C
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   358 10/2/2015   5:05:19 PM
359www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
V-Belt Sheaves
Part
Number
Type
Pitch
Dia.
“3V”
Belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Bushing Bore Range E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
33V250JA E1 2.45 2.50 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 1.406 1.000 0.906 0.8
33V265JA D1 2.60 2.65 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.875 1.0
33V280JA D1 2.75 2.80 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.875 1.4
33V300JA E1 2.95 3.00 JA 0.500”	-	1.625” 1.156 1.313 0.969 1.7
33V315SH E1 3.10 3.15 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 1.156 1.313 0.969 1.8
33V335SH D1 3.30 3.35 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.531 1.313 0.719 1.9
33V365SH D1 3.60 3.65 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.531 1.313 0.719 2.3
33V412SH A1 4.07 4.12 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.031 1.313 0.156 2.6
33V450SDS A1 4.45 4.50 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.031 1.313 0.156 3.5
33V475SDS A1 4.70 4.75 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.031 1.313 0.156 4.0
33V500SDS A1 4.95 5.00 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.031 1.313 0.156 4.5
33V530SDS A1 5.25 5.30 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.031 1.313 0.156 5.2
33V560SDS A1 5.55 5.60 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.031 1.313 0.156 6.0
33V600SDS A2 5.95 6.00 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.031 1.313 0.156 7.0
33V650SDS A2 6.45 6.50 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.031 1.313 0.156 8.1
33V690SDS A2 6.85 6.90 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.031 1.313 0.156 8.9
33V800SK D2 7.95 8.00 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.531 1.938 0.094 11.3
33V1060SK D3 10.55 10.60 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.531 1.938 0.094 14.0
33V1400SK D3 13.95 14.00 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.531 1.938 0.094 21.6
33V1900SF D3 18.95 19.00 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.594 2.063 0.031 32.1
33V2500SF D3 24.95 25.00 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.594 2.063 0.031 50.0
33V3350SF D3 33.45 33.50 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.594 2.063 0.031 78.0
3V V-BELT SHEAVES
For 3V V-Belts
3 Grooves
1.500” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face	Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE A
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   359 10/2/2015   5:05:20 PM
www.bbman.com 360 1-888-889-1896
V-
 Be
lt
Sh
ea
ve
s
TYPE C
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
3V V-BELT SHEAVES
For 3V V-Belts
4 Grooves
1.906” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Type
Pitch
Dia.
“3V”
Belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Bushing Bore Range E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
43V265JA D1 2.60 2.65 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 1.281 1.3
43V280JA D1 2.75 2.80 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 1.281 1.7
43V300SH E1 2.95 3.00 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 1.500 1.313 0.906 2.0
43V315SH E1 3.10 3.15 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 1.500 1.313 0.906 2.2
43V335SH D1 3.30 3.35 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.531 1.313 1.125 2.3
43V365SH D1 3.60 3.65 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.531 1.313 1.125 2.8
43V412SH A1 4.07 4.12 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.156 1.313 0.438 3.4
43V450SDS A1 4.45 4.50 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.156 1.313 0.438 4.0
43V475SDS A1 4.70 4.75 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.156 1.313 0.438 4.6
43V500SDS A1 4.95 5.00 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.156 1.313 0.438 5.2
43V530SDS A1 5.25 5.30 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.156 1.313 0.438 5.8
43V560SDS A1 5.55 5.60 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.156 1.313 0.438 6.8
43V600SK D1 5.95 6.00 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.156 1.938 0.125 8.3
43V650SK D1 6.45 6.50 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.156 1.938 0.125 10.0
43V690SK D1 6.85 6.90 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.156 1.938 0.125 11.9
43V800SK D2 7.95 8.00 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.156 1.938 0.125 13.0
43V1060SK D3 10.55 10.60 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.156 1.938 0.125 16.5
43V1400SK D3 13.95 14.00 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.156 1.938 0.125 22.5
43V1900SF D3 18.95 19.00 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.219 2.063 0.063 35.0
43V2500SF D3 24.95 25.00 SF 0.500”	-	2.938” 0.219 2.063 0.063 57.0
43V3350E C3 33.45 33.50 E 0.875”	-	3.500” 0.656 2.750 0.188 84.0
TYPE A
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face	Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   360 10/2/2015   5:05:22 PM
361www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
V-Belt Sheaves
5V V-BELT SHEAVES
For 5V V-Belts
2 Grooves
1.688” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Bushing Bore Range Type
Pitch
Dia.
”5V”
Belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
25V440SH SH 0.500”	-	1.625” D1 4.30 4.40 0.344 1.313 0.719 5.8
25V465SDS SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” E1 4.55 4.65 0.844 1.313 0.469 6.6
25V490SDS SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 4.80 4.90 0.031 1.313 0.344 6.8
25V520SDS SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 5.10 5.20 0.031 1.313 0.344 7.0
25V550SDS SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 5.40 5.50 0.031 1.313 0.344 7.2
25V590SDS SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 5.80 5.90 0.031 1.313 0.344 7.6
25V630SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” D1 6.20 6.30 0.344 1.938 0.094 9.4
25V670SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” D1 6.60 6.70 0.344 1.938 0.094 10.5
25V710SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” D1 7.00 7.10 0.344 1.938 0.094 11.5
25V750SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” D1 7.40 7.50 0.344 1.938 0.094 12.5
25V800SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” D2 7.90 8.00 0.344 1.938 0.094 13.0
25V850SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” D2 8.40 8.50 0.344 1.938 0.094 14.0
25V900SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” D3 8.90 9.00 0.344 1.938 0.094 15.2
25V925SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” D3 9.15 9.25 0.344 1.938 0.094 15.3
25V975SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” D3 9.65 9.75 0.344 1.938 0.094 15.5
25V1030SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” D3 10.20 10.30 0.344 1.938 0.094 15.5
25V1090SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” D3 10.80 10.90 0.344 1.938 0.094 16.5
25V1130SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” D3 11.20 11.30 0.344 1.938 0.094 17.8
25V1180SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” D3 11.70 11.80 0.344 1.938 0.094 19.0
25V1250SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” D3 12.40 12.50 0.406 2.063 0.031 21.0
25V1320SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” D3 13.10 13.20 0.406 2.063 0.031 22.6
25V1400SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” D3 13.90 14.00 0.406 2.063 0.031 25.3
25V1500SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” D3 14.90 15.00 0.406 2.063 0.031 27.4
25V1600SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” D3 15.90 16.00 0.406 2.063 0.031 29.2
25V1870SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” D3 18.60 18.70 0.406 2.063 0.031 36.0
25V2120SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” D3 21.10 21.20 0.406 2.063 0.031 43.0
25V2360E E 0.875”	-	3.500” C3 23.50 23.60 0.906 2.375 0.156 55.0
25V2800E E 0.875”	-	3.500” C3 27.90 28.00 0.906 2.375 0.156 67.0
TYPE C
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE A
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face	Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   361 10/2/2015   5:05:23 PM
www.bbman.com 362 1-888-889-1896
V-
 Be
lt
Sh
ea
ve
s
5V V-BELT SHEAVES
For 5V V-Belts
3 Grooves
2.375” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Bushing Bore Range Type
Pitch
Dia.
”5V”
Belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
35V440SDS SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” E1 4.30 4.40 1.719 1.313 0.656 6.5
35V465SDS SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” E1 4.55 4.65 1.719 1.313 0.656 7.6
35V490SDS SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 4.80 4.90 0.406 1.313 0.656 7.8
35V520SDS SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 5.10 5.20 0.406 1.313 0.656 8.0
35V550SDS SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 5.40 5.50 0.406 1.313 0.656 8.2
35V590SDS SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 5.80 5.90 0.406 1.313 0.656 8.6
35V630SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” A1 6.20 6.30 0.281 1.938 0.156 10.4
35V670SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” A1 6.60 6.70 0.281 1.938 0.156 11.7
35V710SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A1 7.00 7.10 0.156 2.063 0.156 12.7
35V750SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A1 7.40 7.50 0.156 2.063 0.156 15.0
35V800SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A1 7.90 8.00 0.156 2.063 0.156 16.5
35V850SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A3 8.40 8.50 0.156 2.063 0.156 18.0
35V900SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A3 8.90 9.00 0.156 2.063 0.156 19.8
35V925SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A3 9.15 9.25 0.156 2.063 0.156 20.7
35V975SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A3 9.65 9.75 0.156 2.063 0.156 22.6
35V1030SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A3 10.20 10.30 0.156 2.063 0.156 24.6
35V1090SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A3 10.80 10.90 0.156 2.063 0.156 26.7
35V1130SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A3 11.20 11.30 0.156 2.063 0.156 28.2
35V1180SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A3 11.70 11.80 0.156 2.063 0.156 29.7
35V1250E E 0.875”	-	3.500” D3 12.40 12.50 0.406 2.750 0.031 34.0
35V1320E E 0.875”	-	3.500” D3 13.10 13.20 0.406 2.750 0.031 35.0
35V1400E E 0.875”	-	3.500” D3 13.90 14.00 0.406 2.750 0.031 37.0
35V1500E E 0.875”	-	3.500” D3 14.90 15.00 0.406 2.750 0.031 38.0
35V1600E E 0.875”	-	3.500” D3 15.90 16.00 0.406 2.750 0.031 39.2
35V1870E E 0.875”	-	3.500” D3 16.60 18.70 0.406 2.750 0.031 47.2
35V2120E E 0.875”	-	3.500” D3 21.10 21.20 0.406 2.750 0.031 55.0
35V2360E E 0.875”	-	3.500” D3 23.50 23.60 0.406 2.750 0.031 70.2
35V2800E E 0.875”	-	3.500” D3 27.90 28.00 0.406 2.750 0.031 86.5
35V3150F F 1.000”	-	4.000” C3 31.40 31.50 0.781 3.750 0.594 116.0
35V3750F F 1.000”	-	4.000” C3 37.40 37.50 0.781 3.750 0.594 141.0
35V5000F F 1.000”	-	4.000” C3 49.90 50.00 0.781 3.750 0.594 211.0
TYPE C
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE A
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face	Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   362 10/2/2015   5:05:26 PM
363www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
V-Belt Sheaves
5V V-BELT SHEAVES
For 5V V-Belts
4 Grooves
3.063” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Bushing Bore Range Type
Pitch
Dia.
”5V”
Belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
45V440SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” E1 4.30 4.40 1.906 1.813 0.656 7.5
45V465SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” E1 4.55 4.65 1.906 1.813 0.656 8.0
45V490SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 4.80 4.90 0.656 1.813 0.594 8.5
45V520SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 5.10 5.20 0.656 1.813 0.594 8.8
45V550SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 5.40 5.50 0.656 1.813 0.594 9.3
45V590SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 5.80 5.90 0.656 1.813 0.594 10.1
45V630SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” A1 6.20 6.30 0.531 1.938 0.594 11.8
45V670SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” A1 6.60 6.70 0.531 1.938 0.594 13.6
45V710SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A1 7.00 7.10 0.219 2.063 0.781 14.9
45V750SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A1 7.40 7.50 0.219 2.063 0.781 17.0
45V800E E 0.500”	-	2.938” B1 7.90 8.00 0.344 2.750 0.031 18.8
45V850E E 0.875”	-	3.500” B1 8.40 8.50 0.344 2.750 0.031 21.9
45V900E E 0.875”	-	3.500” B1 8.90 9.00 0.344 2.750 0.031 24.2
45V925E E 0.875”	-	3.500” B1 9.15 9.25 0.344 2.750 0.031 25.8
45V975E E 0.875”	-	3.500” B1 9.65 9.75 0.344 2.750 0.031 28.2
45V1030E E 0.875”	-	3.500” B1 10.20 10.30 0.344 2.750 0.031 29.8
45V1090E E 0.875”	-	3.500” B2 10.80 10.90 0.344 2.750 0.031 30.6
45V1130E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 11.20 11.30 0.281 2.750 0.031 31.9
45V1180E E 0.875”	-	3.500” B2 11.70 11.80 0.344 2.750 0.031 33.0
45V1250E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 12.40 12.50 0.281 2.750 0.031 36.4
45V1320E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 13.10 13.20 0.281 2.750 0.031 38.2
45V1400E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 13.90 14.00 0.281 2.750 0.031 40.2
45V1500E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 14.90 15.00 0.281 2.750 0.031 43.5
45V1600E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 15.90 16.00 0.281 2.750 0.031 44.6
45V1870E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 18.60 18.70 0.094 2.750 0.219 53.6
45V2120E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 21.10 21.20 0.094 2.750 0.219 62.5
45V2360F F 1.000”	-	4.000” C3 23.50 23.60 0.469 3.750 0.219 83.5
45V2800F F 1.000”	-	4.000” C3 27.90 28.00 0.469 3.750 0.219 126.0
45V3150F F 1.000”	-	4.000” C3 31.40 31.50 0.469 3.750 0.219 148.0
45V3750F F 1.000”	-	4.000” C3 37.40 37.50 0.469 3.750 0.219 170.0
45V5000J J 1.500”	-	4.500” C3 49.90 50.00 0.750 4.625 0.813 248.0
TYPE B
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE C
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE A
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   363 10/2/2015   5:05:27 PM
www.bbman.com 364 1-888-889-1896
V-
 Be
lt
Sh
ea
ve
s
5V V-BELT SHEAVES
For 5V V-Belts
5 Grooves
3.750” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Bushing Bore Range Type
Pitch
Dia.
”5V”
Belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
55V440SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” E1 4.30 4.40 2.594 1.813 0.656 8.9
55V465SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” E1 4.55 4.55 2.594 1.813 0.656 9.2
55V490SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 4.80 4.90 0.656 1.813 1.281 10.1
55V520SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 5.10 5.20 0.656 1.813 1.281 10.8
55V550SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 5.40 5.50 0.656 1.813 1.281 12.0
55V590SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” A1 5.80 5.90 0.531 1.938 1.281 13.2
55V630SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” A1 6.20 6.30 0.531 1.938 1.281 15.9
55V670SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A1 6.60 6.60 0.531 2.063 1.156 18.6
55V710SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A1 7.00 7.10 0.531 2.063 1.156 21.7
55V750SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A1 7.40 7.50 0.531 2.063 1.156 22.8
55V800E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A1 7.90 8.00 0.594 2.750 0.406 23.7
55V850E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A1 8.40 8.50 0.594 2.750 0.406 24.8
55V900E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A1 8.90 9.00 0.594 2.750 0.406 26.3
55V925E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A1 9.15 9.25 0.594 2.750 0.406 28.2
55V975E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A1 9.65 9.75 0.594 2.750 0.406 32.0
55V1030E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A2 10.20 10.30 0.594 2.750 0.406 33.0
55V1090E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A2 10.80 10.80 0.594 2.750 0.406 35.0
55V1130E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 11.20 11.30 0.594 2.750 0.406 36.5
55V1180E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 11.70 11.80 0.594 2.750 0.406 38.0
55V1250E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 12.40 12.50 0.594 2.750 0.406 40.8
55V1320E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 13.10 13.20 0.594 2.750 0.406 42.3
55V1400E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 13.90 14.00 0.594 2.750 0.406 44.6
55V1500E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 14.90 15.00 0.594 2.750 0.406 48.2
55V1600E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 15.90 16.00 0.594 2.750 0.406 51.2
55V1870F F 1.000”	-	4.000” D3 18.60 18.70 0.094 3.750 0.094 70.2
55V2120F F 1.000”	-	4.000” D3 21.10 21.20 0.031 3.750 0.031 89.0
55V2360F F 1.000”	-	4.000” D3 23.50 23.60 0.031 3.750 0.031 105.0
55V2800F F 1.000”	-	4.000” D3 27.90 28.00 0.031 3.750 0.031 123.0
55V3150J J 1.500”	-	4.500” C3 31.40 31.50 0.438 4.625 0.438 151.0
55V3750J J 1.500”	-	4.500” C3 37.40 37.50 0.438 4.625 0.438 190..0
55V5000J J 1.500”	-	4.500” C3 49.90 50.00 0.438 4.625 0.438 278.0
TYPE C
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE A
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
TYPE B
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face	Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   364 10/2/2015   5:05:30 PM
365www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
V-Belt Sheaves
5V V-BELT SHEAVES
For 5V V-Belts
6 Grooves
4.438” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Bushing Bore Range Type
Pitch
Dia.
”5V”
Belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
65V440SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” E1 4.30 4.40 3.781 1.813 0.656 10.1
65V465SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” E1 4.55 4.55 3.781 1.813 0.656 10.4
65V490SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 4.80 4.90 0.656 1.813 1.281 11.2
65V520SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 5.10 5.20 0.656 1.813 1.281 12.1
65V550SD SD 0.500”	-	2.000” A1 5.40 5.50 0.656 1.813 1.281 13.3
65V590SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” A1 5.80 5.90 0.531 1.938 1.281 14.6
65V630SK SK 0.500”	-	2.625” A1 6.20 6.30 0.531 1.938 1.281 17.4
65V670SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A1 6.60 6.60 0.781 2.063 1.156 20.0
65V710SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A1 7.00 7.10 0.781 2.063 1.156 21.9
65V750SF SF 0.500”	-	2.938” A1 7.40 7.50 0.781 2.063 1.156 23.4
65V800E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A1 7.90 8.00 0.844 2.750 0.406 24.2
65V850E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A1 8.40 8.50 0.844 2.750 0.406 26.7
65V900E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A1 8.90 9.00 0.844 2.750 0.406 28.5
65V925E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A1 9.15 9.25 0.844 2.750 0.406 30.2
65V975E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A1 9.65 9.75 0.844 2.750 0.406 33.8
65V1030E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A2 10.20 10.30 0.844 2.750 0.406 36.6
65V1090E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A2 10.80 10.80 0.844 2.750 0.406 38.1
65V1130E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A3 11.20 11.30 0.844 2.750 0.406 39.8
65V1180E E 0.875”	-	3.500” A2 11.70 11.80 0.844 2.750 0.406 41.2
65V1250F F 1.000”	-	4.000” B3 12.40 12.50 0.719 2.750 0.406 58.2
65V1320F F 1.000”	-	4.000” B3 13.10 13.20 0.719 2.750 0.406 64.0
65V1400F F 1.000”	-	4.000” B3 13.90 14.00 0.719 2.750 0.406 66.0
65V1500F F 1.000”	-	4.000” B3 14.90 15.00 0.719 2.750 0.406 68.0
65V1600F F 1.000”	-	4.000” B3 15.90 16.00 0.719 2.750 0.406 77.5
65V1870F F 1.000”	-	4.000” D3 18.60 18.70 0.031 3.750 0.094 85.5
65V2120F F 1.000”	-	4.000” D3 21.10 21.20 0.031 3.750 0.031 96.0
65V2360J J 1.500”	-	4.500” C3 23.50 23.60 0.125 3.750 0.031 113.0
65V2800J J 1.500”	-	4.500” C3 27.90 28.00 0.125 3.750 0.031 148.0
65V3150J J 1.500”	-	4.500” C3 31.40 31.50 0.125 4.625 0.438 183.0
65V3750J J 1.500”	-	4.500” C3 37.40 37.50 0.125 4.625 0.438 218.0
65V5000M M 2.000	-	5.500” C3 49.90 50.00 1.094 4.625 0.438 310.0
TYPE C
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE A
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
TYPE B
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face	Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   365 10/2/2015   5:05:32 PM